COMPANY NAME

Al Wildlife Service

ACB Wildlife Control

Accurate & Thrifty Pest Control
Allied Termite & Pest Control
American Wildlife Removal Experts
Blackwelder Termite Control

Brat's Animal & Mole Control
Critter Control Midsouth
Germantown Pest

Good Earth Pest Control

Good Earth Termite & Pest Control
Good Earth Termite & Pest Control
Guardian Services Co

James Pest Management

Nu Era Pest Control

Pest Patrol. LLC

Proven Pest Management

NAME

Bruce Newton
Carl Hirscheider
Joe Love

Chad Pyron
Alan Adams
James Clark
Bratton Ross
Mark Randall
Richard Brian
James Patrick
Jonathan Patrick
David Russell
Lynn Hugh
Michael James
Dharron Collins
Guidry Troy

James Richardson

PHONE_BUS
(877) 264-2287
901-373-4567
870-735-4203
865-689-6100
901-323-8443
731-925-3823
662-890-7655
(901) 647-4327
(901) 861-6777
901-373-9300
901-373-9300
901-373-9300
(901) 737-3737
901-367-2007
901-398-7378
901-380-2847

901) 377-8946

COUNTY
1 Shelby,
1 Shelby,
1 Shelby,
1 Shelby,
1 Shelby,
1 Hardin,
1 Shelby,
1 Fayette, Shelby, Tipton,
1 Shelby Fayette Tipton,
1 Shelby,
1 Shelby,
1 Shelby,
1 Shelby,
1 Shelby,Fayette
1 Shelby,
1 Fayette, Shelby, Tipton,

1 Shelby,



Proven Pest Management Strauser Jeffery 901) 377-8946 1 Shelby,

Simmons Pest Management Inc Jeremy Norris 901-365-2847 1 Fayette, Haywood, Hardeman, Shelby, Tipton,
Smith's Animal Damage Control Richard Smith (731) 588-1154 1 Weakley,

Spark's Wildlife Control Jonathan Sparks 731-432-2556 1 West Tennessee,
Spencer's Nuisance Animal Control David Spencer 731-225-5609 1 Gibson,

Terminix Preston Warford 731-668-8484 1 Madison,

TN Wildlife Control Service Mark Moore 731-693-6330 1 West TN,

Wildlife Solvers Charles Miller (901) 485-5564 1 Shelby,

Wynn's Wildlife Removal Jonathan Wynn 901-849-0277 1 Shelby,

Blackwelder Termite Control Johnny Horton 731-925-3823 1 Hardin, McNairy, Wayne,
Blackwelder Termite Control Robby Jenkins 731-925-3823 1 Hardin, McNairy, Wayne,
Forehand Services Termite & Pest Control Brian Forehand (901) 590-0308 1 Shelby, Fayette, Tipton,
Forehand Services Temite & Pest Control ~ Carl Forehand 901-590-0308 1 Shelby, Fayette, Tipton,
Coopertown Services Charles Robinson 901-358-7777 1 Shelby, Fayette, Tipton
Foundation Pest Control Jody Robinson 901-302-5206 1 Shelby, Fayette, Tipton
Absolute Pest Control Nazia Muharafic 615-220-1933 2 Rutherford,

Absolute Pest Control Travis Musharrfeia ~ 615-220-1933 2 Rutherford,

Absolute Pest Control John Herod 615-220-1933 2 Rutherford,



Absolute Pest Control

Ace Exterminatin

Ace Exterminating

Ace Exterminating

Ace Exterminating

Ace Exterminating

Ace Exterminating

Ace Exterminating Co.

Ace Exterminating, Inc.
Affordable Wildlife Services, LLc
All American Pest Control
Allied Wildlife Management
American Wildlife Control
Animal Pros

Animal Pros

Animal Pros

Animal Pro's

Arrows Exterminators

Shannon Hall
Cody Jackson
James Oliver
David Huffman
Patrick Smith
Jon Fish

Todd Chance
Robert Yager
Daniel Hamilton
Keith Burgess
James Bilbrey
Jeff Dixon
Forsyth Brett
Jordan Hall
Timothy Long

Ryan Brown

Yarbrough, Jr Michael

Gilbert Richard

615-220-1933
615-876-7185

615) 383-4514
615) 383-4514
615) 383-4514
615) 383-4514
615) 383-4514
615-876-7185

615-876-7185

615) 496-7004
(615) 794-4212
423-336-1680

615-357-0761

(800) 668-9074
(800) 668-9074
(800) 668-9074
800) 668-9074

888-462-7769

2 Rutherford,

2 Davidson,

2 Davidson,

2 Cheatham,Middle TN

2 Middle TN,

2 Region 2,

2 Region 2,

2 Sumner,

2 Cheatham,

2 Williamson, Davidson,

2 Davidson, Williamson, Wilson,
2 Bradley, Hamilton, McMinn, Marion, Meigs, Monroe, Polk,
2 Davidson,

2 Statewide,

2 Statewide,

2 Statewide,

2 All,

2 Davidson, Williamson, Sumner, Dickson,



Burl's Termite & Pest Control
Claws & Paws

Cook's Pest Control

Eddie's Exterminating
Evicted Wildlife

Food Protection Services
Mack Pest Control Inc
Mountain Man Animal Rescue
Natural Creations LLC
Natural Creations, LLC
Natural Creations, LLC
Natural Creations, LLC
Orkin

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control

Predator Vs Prey

Predator Vs Prey

Presto x

Burl Hiles

Brandon Winters

Travis Scott
Ligon Edward

Jesse Stacy

Richard Vincent

George Swint

Christopher Hunt

Nicholas Wilson

Michael Keller

James Livingston

Paul Ballinger
William Rymer
Steven Welch
Daniel Goff

William Bush

Brien McKelvey

Christian Blake

931-967-4547
615-504-6818
615-360-3777
615- 671-9855
931-205-8251
270-535-5144
615-227-3563
615-456-0259
615-254-5229
(615) 254-5229
(615) 254-5229
(615) 254-5229
615-833-1251
615-835-1250
615-833-1251
931-247-3947
931-247-3947

615-547-7378

2 Franklin,

2 Williamson,

2 Statewide,

2 Sumner, Davidson,
2 Bedford,

2 Rutherford,

2 Davidson and Surrounding,
2 Coffee,

2 Davidson,

2 Davidson,

2 Davidson,

2 Davidson,

2 Davidson,

2 Davidson,

2 Sumner,

2 Bedford, Cannon, Coffee, Grundy, Rutherford, Warren,
2 Bedford, Cannon, Coffee, Franklin, Grundy,

2 Davidson, Rutherford, Sumner, Wilson,



Ronnie's Critter Ridder

Tenneessee Valley Wildlife Control
Tennessee Trappers

Tennessee Valley Wildlife Control
Terminix

Terminix

Terminix

Trappers Wildlife Control

Tri Star Pest Management

Tri-Star Pest & Wildlife Management
United Pest & Turf Control
Wildlife Control Co

Wildlife Solutions, Inc.

Animal Pros

Animal Pros

Animal Pros

Robert Sleigh's Animal Issues

Animal Pros

Ronnie Laws
Chris Banks
William Dickey
Carl Banks
Jeremy Brown
Adam Bunty
Paul Drewry
Ronald King
James Africano
Brian Hughlett
Toby Thomas
Jeff Moore
Michael Wright
Jack Long

Carl Desha
Tim Long
Robert Sleigh

Michael Kent

931-201-6852

931-469-4615

615-424-2586

931-937-6035

615-872-5454

615-872-5454

615-435-8557

931-583-2590

615-491-1398

615-491-1398

256-423-7378

931-362-4796

615-207-3199

931-981-3024

615-864-6341

800-668-9074

615-788-4232

800-668-9074

2 Giles, Lawrence, Wayne,

2 Lincoln,

2 Statewide,
2 Lincoln,

2 Statewide,
2 Statewide,
2 Williamson,
2 Hickman,

2 Rutherford,

2 Rutherford,

2 Giles, Lincoln, Lawrence,

2 Montgomery,
2 Williamson,
2 Statewide

2 Statewide

2 Statewide

2 Statewide

2 Statewide



Animal Pros

Animal Pros

Northwest Exterminating
Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Trophy Pond Management
Bio-Lab Termite & Pest Control
Nature's Balance

Nature's Balance

Smith's Wild Animal Control
Tennessee Technicians
Wildlife Problem Solvers
Terminix

Orkin

Nathanael Agee
Dewey Hayes
Robert Bonnifield
Sylvia Haworth
Jason Hollinsworth
Charles Lamp
Jason Brown
David Polk
Martin Rhodes
Jesse Foreman
Joseph Strickland
Thomas Lawyer
Dalia Lawyer
Dennis Smith
Tanner Flowers
Brad Bingham
Paul Jolley

Steven Charlton

800-668-9074

800-668-9074

615-890-4161

615-833-1251

615-833-1251

615-833-1251

615-833-1251

615-833-1251

615-456-5140

931-374-0536

423-855-7378

865-247-2926

865-247-2926

931-528-1771

423-503-0512

931-979-8888

423-242-8462

931-528-6477

2 Statewide

2 Statewide

2 Rutherford

2 Williamson

2 Davidson, Williamson
2 Davidson, Williamson
2 Davidson

2 Davidson

2 Davidson, Rutherford, Williamson

2 Maury, surrounding counties
3 Hamilton,

3 Roane,

3 Roane,

3 Putnam

3 Hamilton,

3 Putnam, Cumberland, Jackson, DeKalb, Overton,

3 Hamilton, surrounding counties

3 Putnam, surounding counties



Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Brock Services

C & M Wildlife Removal
C & M Wildlife Removal
Critter Wranglers

Critter Wranglers

Kritter Gitter

Leo's Exterminating
McMillan Wildlife Control
Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Daniel Kashner
Kenneth Ray
Jason Seyer
Michael Wiley
Calvin Tramel
David Templeton
Brent Rately
William Kinley
Joe Culvahouse
William Millsaps
Matthew Chitwood
Andrew Chitwood
Ronnie Crowder
Perry Carrier
Michael McMillan
Roger Garrison
Jeffery Davis

Ira Hines

931-528-6477

931-528-6477

931-528-6477

931-528-6477

931-528-6477

931-528-6477

931-528-6477

423-224-7246

865-679-8586

865-679-8586

865-973-1095

865-973-1095

423-361-2247

888-751-5198

865-687-6833

865-981-1224

865-981-1224

865-981-1224

3 Putnam, surounding counties

3 Putnam, surounding counties

3 Putnam, surounding counties

3 Putnam, surounding counties

3 Putnam, surounding counties

3 Putnam, surounding counties

3 Putnam, surounding counties

4 Sullivan,

4 Anderson, Blount, Jefferson, Knox, Loudon, Scott, Sevier, Union,
4 Anderson, Blount, Jefferson, Knox, Loudon, Scott, Sevier, Union,
4 Anderson, Blount, Grainger, Knox, Union,

4 Anderson, Blount, Grainger, Knox, Union,

4 Sullivan,Washington, Johnson, Hawkins

4 Sullivan,

4 Knox, Surrounding,

4 Sevier,

4 Blount,

4 Monroe,



Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Orkin

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control

Orkin Pest Control
Predator Management Solutions
Predator Management Solutions
Predators and Prey
Rainbolt Wildlife Control
Russell's Pest Control
Smoky Mountain Trappers
Tactical Pest Control
Varmint Busters

Volunteer Wildlife Control

James Bryant
Travis Helton
Jeff Ogle
Michael Burdette
Nicholas Brown
Larry Lumpkin
Erick Rooks
Jerry L Petty
Gerald Lemonde
Kevin Kagley
James Young
Gregory Brackin
Gary Saunders
Lloyd McKenzie
Joseph Helms
Paul Antczak
Scotty Rainbolt
Spencer Foster
Michael Pratt
Daniel Green
Randy Wolfe
Douglas Ladd

865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1219
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
865-981-1224
423-253-4042
423-253-4042
865- 724-4569
423-312-6347
865-584-8549
423-362-2404
(423) 276-8071
865-675-5677
865-228-1482

4 Loudon,

4 Sevier,

4 Blount,

4 Sevier,

4 Blount,

4 Blount,

4 Blount,

4 Blount,

4 Sevier,

4 Blount,

4 Blount,

4 Blount,

4 Blount,

4 Blount, Loudon, McMinn, Monroe,
4 Blount, Loudon, McMinn, Monroe,
4 Blount, Sevier,

4 Hamblen,

4 Knox,

4 Statewide,

4 Hawkins, Sullivan, Washington,

4 Knox, Surrounding,

4 Anderson, Blount, Knox, Loudon, Roane, Sevier,



Wildlife Co

Wildlife Professionals
Wildlife Professionals
Wildlife Solutions Inc.
Wildlife Wranglers, LLC.
Wildlife Control Specialists
Wildlife Control Specialists
Classic Wildlife Control
Maters Wildlife Control

Critter Wranglers

Joseph Galliher
Freddie Haddix
Sam Stout
Christopher Ragland
Gerald Arthur

Don Bumbaloug
Daniel Bumbalough
Doug Ashe

Kelly Struble

Robert Loftis, Jr

423-502-8148
865-207-1424
865-207-1424
865-771-2290
828-467-9808
865-806-7719
865-806-7719
865-206-1513
865-278-8810
865-973-1095

4 Carter, Hawkins, Johnson, Sullivan, Washington,
4 Anderson,

4 Anderson,

4 Anderson,

4 Carter,

4 Knox, surrounding counties

4 Knox, surrounding counties

4 Statewide

4 Claiborne

4 Knox, Anderson, Blunt, Union



